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1. Ugy¥Ruanaluiie

YoAAUNADUDIUYT o 30 Aurnau 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS

2. Ugy¥RuaINswIATT
BoAAINARYDITYT o 30 Aueneu 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS
- S @dushnsunasidfietdinds (1101020601)
su1A13NTaIlMY avAugTIINITWIeTnLy

a

RUNIAEEIANT (KRsuUszanad) (1101020603)
N

Ruplnlasisnesi (1101030199)

su1A13NTaIlMY avAugTIINITWIeTnLy

L
- QJ,GU
L
- QJ,GU

- UgARuINsLIANT (Ruuonsuuseana) (1101020604)

sw1A13NTalMY avAugTIINITWIeTnuy

3. Ugy¥Ruelnads

BoAAINARYDIUYT o 30 Aurneu 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS

Usznousneseasiden Gl
- RuihnRuiinduaz Ruuseiudygn (00901) 1,274,508.00
- RuNRuTewaeInAeUsTEIVA (00903) -
- RunRuUsae (00904) 1,852,043.77
- RuanRuansssuieunsasuwasty (00788) 41,760.00

a

- UyAituganyunlasuananutieiaesieg 91035 (00786) 16.00

851,177.00

1,105,150.00

3,168,327.77
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ANNUADALKIVIR

suIA1INTalng Ma@vivy) Tusuuszana svrgudnvnsudeiaue et 955-6-00091-7

nu

TIeuBuenuszinntuensuiais (Rusuuszann) suavyd 1101020603

Uyduenuszinniiuelinsuians (Ruelinlaiiisneda) swadgy¥ 1101030199

o Tufl 30 Auenou 2567

UM
H2AAINEBNINTIBUNTTHANIBBAUYTUENUTENNILY (New GFMIS Thai) 851,177.00
RurhnlusuUszunal (1101020603) 851,177.00
Ruehnlaifisies  (1101030199) -
$in  NURINTERINmS
uan  semsiinvesneluszuy New GEMIS Thai waa usthlusneluiisudaly 5,718.00
WRGKEES l@viilonans 2024 3600013724 5,718.00
YaNAILWABANU UL I8DAVBISUIANS (Bank Statement) 856,895.00
Jer e
24 o -
GRE ) (] s s sz
(UEMMAFBY  YINA (WNENATY NS T9gT)
HO1U8NINANNTRULAZ U @YIUNINTY UFUATImnIsunu

HEMNEMTITNUERAWRINA
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mMsuanssenvyusndssanly

wislgfuaniszny - 1101020603 /e sunenslusty.
TREWLIEAN - 11005 drilnustfunsef
Tn® 2567
AT 1000 #uUna
swsviwadnge : 1100500001 drilnanuantynianTy
yenasluanade ;% WARIENATY : THB
TS 1wl T HaRRIIRE yaRRuRDETEN
L OAAIRDENLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,333,19957
1 9,433,035.25 10,011,882.07 578,846.82- 75435275
2 0,276,547 .91 10,011,479.16 265,068.75 1,019,421.50
3 9,727,075.58 10,432,438.62 705,363.04- 314,058.46
4 10,098,433.71 9,679,757.17 418.676.54 732,735.00
5 0,207,505.42 10,225,513.42 19,008.00- T13,727.00
6 11,625,491.12 11,627931.62 2,440.50- 711,286.50
7 $,953597.99 10,012,927.49 59,329 50- 651,957.00
8 12,107 ,907.73 12,059,882.73 48,025.00 69598200
9 11,051,122.00 11,674,044.00 622,922.00- 77,060.00
10 14,362,674.50 14,406,424.50 43,750.00- 33,310.00
11 16,225,550.80 16,138,273.80 87,277.00 120,587.00
12 26,961,498.77 26,230,9208.77 730,590.00 851,177.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 851,177.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 851,177.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 851,177.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 851,177.00
HaTIY 152,030,440.78 152,512,463.35 482,022 57- 851,177.00




mMsuanssenvyusndssanly

sWalgfusnUszam - 1101030199 Sudnlufiesh
TREWLIEAN - 11005 drilnustfunsef
Tn® 2567
AT 1000 #uUna
swsviwadnge : 1100500001 drilnanuantynianTy
yenasluanade ;% WARIENATY :
TS wadm LSRR HaRRIIRE yaRRuRDETEN
HEARAIERENIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 9,818,782.25 9,798,434.00 20,348.25 20,348.25
2 9,925,984.60 9,945877.25 19,892.85- 455.60
3 10,011,538.65 9,980,149.60 31,389.05 31,844 65
4 10,09%,593.08 10,130,447.73 30,854 65- 290.00
5 10,101,842.72 10,074,719.82 27,122.90 28,11290
6 0,112,89%.44 0,139,725.00 26,825 56- 1,287.34
7 10,192,820.03 10,189,266.34 3,553.69 484103
8 10,007,058.36 10,011,895.3% 4.341.03- 0.00
9 9.98%,263.74 9,935,296.00 5396774 53.967.74
10 10,183,001.17 10,235,848.91 53.847.74- 120.00
11 10,274,465.31 10,050,437.57 22402774 22414774
12 10,052,453.10 10,2756,600.84 224.147.74- 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HaTIY 120,769,702.45 120,769,702.45 0.00 0.00
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Account Detail
Account No.  955-6-00091-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wiuduilszaia difpeuaiauiiania Alias Name  wiwduilszuen d1iinan

Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORAT
ING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 471,490.00 Available Balance 471,490.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 04-10-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Transaction

No Date Teller Id Code Cheque No. Amount Balance
02-09-

1 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,107,980.00 1,473,415.71 108682
02-09-

2 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00 1,476,265.71 108682
02-09-

3 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,300.00 1,499,565.71 108682

4 0220_33_ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,340.00 1,516,905.71 108682
02-09-

5 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -51,800.00 1,465,105.71 108682
02-09-

6 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500001 -200,000.00 1,265,105.71 0955
03-09-

7 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -16,048.00 1,249,057.71 0955
03-09-

8 5024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -9,310.00 1,239,747.71 0955
03-09-

0 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -1,151,470.00 88,277.71 0955
03-09-

10 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,430.00 124,707.71 108682
04-09-

11 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -40,250.00 84,457.71 0955
04-03-

12 5024 93999 BFDDT NATIONAL STATS 700.00 85,157.71 0955
04-09-

13 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -36,430.00 48,727.71 0955
04-09-

14 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -700.00 48,027.71 108682

about-blank 17
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Transaction

No Date Teller Id le Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-09-

15 2024 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10268527 -2,620.00 45,407.71 0700
05-09-

16 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 129,200.00 174,607.71 108682
05-09-

17 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58.00 174,665.71 108682
05-09-

18 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,600.00 183,265.71 108682
05-09-

19 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,575.00 185,840.71 108682
05-09-

20 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 192,590.71 108682
05-09-

21 3024 ITBANK PEDWT 9001 -1100500001 -24.00 192,566.71 0955
05-09-

22 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500006 -24.00 192,542.71 0955
05-09-

23 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500004 -511.00 192,031.71 0955
05-09-

24 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500001 -3,483.87 188,547.84 0955
05-09-

25 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500006 -3,483.87 185,063.97 0955
05-09-

26 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500004 -13,733.23 171,330.74 0955
05-09-

PITy 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500001 -8,537.74 162,793.00 0955
05-09-

28 2024 ITBANK PEDWT 9001 -1100500001 -7,070.00 155,723.00 0955
05-09-

29 2024 ITBANK PEDWT 9001 -1100500001 -7,070.00 148,653.00 0955
05-039-

30 5024 ITBANK PEDWT 9001 -1100500001 -1,470.00 147,183.00 0955
06-09-

31 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 371,824.00 519,007.00 108682
06-09-

32 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,378,640.00 1,897,647.00 108682
06-09-

33 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 1,942,647.00 108682
06-09-

34 5024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,030.00 2,022,677.00 108682
06-09-

B 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 114,542.00 2,137,219.00 108682
06-09-

36 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,300.00 2,165,519.00 108682
06-09-

3F 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,360.00 2,210,879.00 108682
06-09-

38 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,440.00 2,230,319.00 108682
06-039-

39 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 2,251,319.00 108682
09-09-

40 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -2,075,836.00 175,483.00 0955
09-09-

41 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -28,300.00 147,183.00 0955
09-09-

42 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -147,125.00 58.00 0955
09-09-

43 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,616.00 14,674.00 108682
10-05-

44 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,340.00 58,014.00 108682
10-09-

45 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,150.00 74,204.00 108682
10-05-

46 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,300.00 110,504.00 108682
10-09-

47 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,460.00 115,964.00 108682
10-05-

48 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 116,964.00 108682

about-blank
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Transaction

No Date Teller Id le Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
10-09-

49 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230.00 117,194.00 108682
10-05-

50 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,420.00 118,614.00 108682
10-09-

51 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,280.00 130,894.00 108682
10-05-

52 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 331,133.35 462,027.35 108682
10-09-

53 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 477,027.35 108682
10-09-

54 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -346,133.35 130,894.00 0955
12-09-

55 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -58.00 130,836.00 0955
12-09-

56 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 134,336.00 108682
12-09-

57 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,760.00 150,096.00 108682
12-05-

58 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 159,096.00 108682
12-09-

59 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,200.00 217,296.00 108682
12-09-

60 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,635.51 255,931.51 108682
12-09-

61 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,790.00 265,721.51 108682
12-05-

62 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 133,850.00 399,571.51 108682
12-09-

b3 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -12,738.00 386,833.51 108682
13-059-

64 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -17,740.00 369,093.51 0955
13-09-

65 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -17,190.00 351,903.51 0955
13-09-

66 2024 93999 BPFDWT NATIONAL STATS -1,650.00 350,253.51 0955
13-09-

67 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -36,300.00 313,953.51 0955
13-09-

68 5024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525.00 314,478.51 108682
13-09-

69 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,960.00 322,438.51 108682
13-09-

70 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 347,438.51 108682
13-09-

71 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,526.00 354,964.51 108682
13-09-

72 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,519,400.00 1,874,364.51 108682
13-09-

73 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,000.00 1,961,364.51 108682
13-09-

74 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -730.00 1,960,634.51 108682
16-09-

75 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -30,602.00 1,930,032.51 0955
16-05-

76 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -73,960.00 1,856,072.51 0955
16-09-

7T 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -29,025.00 1,827,047.51 0955
16-05-

78 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,880.00 1,861,927.51 108682
16-09-

79 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,600.00 1,892,527.51 108682
16-05-

80 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,650.00 1,897,177.51 108682
16-09-

81 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,420.00 1,931,597.51 108682
17-05-

82 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -1,613,926.00 317,671.51 0955

about-blank
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Teller Id

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

670336

670336

931001

931002

931002

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

90155

93999

93999

93999

ITBANK

931001

931001

Transaction

Code

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BFDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CDCK

BCD22

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCDi14

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

BFDWT

PEDWT

BCD14

BCD14

Description

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

+ZICID:596007078#CB EXP:
18/09/2567

7450313006

BPS/017/04/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10268528TRCBR#883CID#

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

NATIONAL STATS

G9001 -1100500001

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Cheque No.

10245770

10268529

10268528

Amount

-34,420.00

-35,250.00

-16,230.00

-34,880.00

28,645.00

30,920.00

1,575.00

4,650.00

2,518.70

156,606.00

1,960.00

4,876.00

17,013.33

-143,640.00

3,184.10

29,866.57

945.00

-195,241.51

-99,505.27

60,000.00

1,100.00

48,300.00

11,500.00

1,320.00

31,350.00

34,775.00

9,880.00

-14,616.00

-1,575.00

-1,320.00

-130,780.00

-17,013.33

269,350.00

1,482.00

Balance

283,251.51

248,001.51

231,771.51

196,891.51

225,536.51

256,456.51

258,031.51

262,681.51

265,200.21

421,806.21

423,766.21

428,642.21

445,655.54

302,015.54

305,199.64

335,066.21

336,011.21

140,765.70

41,264.43

101,264.43

102,364.43

150,664.43

162,164.43

163,484.43

194,834.43

229,609.43

239,489.43

224,873.43

223,298.43

221,978.43

91,198.43

74,185.10

343,535.10

345,017.10

Init Br

0955

0955

0955

0955

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0955

0955

108682

108682

108682

108682

0955

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0955

0955

0955

0955

108682

108682

417



4/10/67 10:50 about:blank

Transaction

No Date Teller Id le Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
20-09-

117 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,612.91 374,630.01 108682
20-05-

118 5024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,735.00 378,365.01 108682
20-09-

119 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,819,872.00 9,198,237.01 108682
20-05-

120 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,570.00 9,212,807.01 108682
20-05-

121 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 9,217,807.01 108682
20-09-

122 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 315.00 9,218,122.01 108682
20-05-

123 5024 581680 CDCK :ZICID:66071755#CB EXP: 23/09/2567 10227530 21,658.00 9,239,780.01 0955
23-09-

124 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -31,350.00 9,208,430.01 0955
23-09-

125 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -19,885.00 9,188,545.01 0955
23-05-

126 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -4,876.00 9,183,669.01 0955
23-09-

127 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 134,300.00 9,317,969.01 108682
23-09-

128 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,395.00 9,330,364.01 108682
23-09-

19 5024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,575.00 9,331,939.01 108682
23-05-

130 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 9,332,539.01 108682
24-09-

131 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -14,570.00 9,317,969.01 0955
24-05-

132 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,600.00 9,372,569.01 108682
24-09-

133 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,500.00 9,408,069.01 108682
24-09-

134 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,098.00 9,416,167.01 108682
24-05-

135 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,455.00 9,421,622.01 108682
24-09-

136 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,450.00 9,423,072.01 108682
24-09-

E3T7 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,182.80 9,461,254.81 108682
24-09-

138 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,735.00 9,462,989.81 108682
24-09-

139 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,060.00 9,476,049.81 108682
24-05-

140 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,487.00 9,493,536.81 108682
24-059-

141 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,120.00 9,511,656.81 108682
24-059-

142 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -38,182.80 9,473,474.01 108682
25-09-

143 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -34,775.00 9,438,699.01 0955

144 2250_ g?l_ 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -7,510,848.91 1,927,850.10 0955
25-09-

145 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -13,060.00 1,914,790.10 0955
25-09-

146 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -106,838.00 1,807,952.10 0955
25-09-

147 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -18,120.00 1,789,832.10 0955

148 2250_ 33_ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,549,088.00 11,338,920.10 108682
25-09-

149 2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 344,223.00 11,683,143.10 108682
25-05-

150 5024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,426.00 11,685,569.10 108682

about-blank
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Transaction

No Date Teller Id le Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
25-09-

151 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,000.00 11,743,569.10 108682
25-05-

152 5024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,676.22 11,777,245.32 108682
25-09-

153 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,025.00 11,779,270.32 108682
25-059-

154 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,002.00 11,792,272.32 108682

155 225‘;33_ ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500001 -21,658.00 11,770,614.32 0955

156 225623_ ITBANK PBDWP 94552-0994000161425 -39,054.00 11,731,560.32 0955
25-09-

157 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -582,280.00 11,149,280.32 108682
25-09-

158 2024 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900010110000001 -538,534.00 10,610,746.32 0955
25-09-

159 2024 K19294 PADWP 5294-10900010110000001 -2,964.00 10,607,782.32 0955

160 2250_33_ ITBANK PEDWP 5247-2000000000107975 -13,002.00 10,594,780.32 0955
26-09-

161 5024 93999 BPFDWT NATIONAL STATS A6 137.22 10,498,653.10 0955
26-059-

162 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,116,800.00 11,615,453.10 108682
26-09-

163 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,480.00 11,621,933.10 108682
26-05-

164 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 128,663.66 11,750,596.76 108682
26-09-

165 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,940.00 11,752,536.76 108682
26-05-

166 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,660.00 11,777,196.76 108682
26-09-

167 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,570.00 11,782,766.76 108682
26-09-

168 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 11,783,166.76 108682
26-09-

169 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 11,785,566.76 108682
26-09-

170 5024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 11,800,566.76 108682
26-09-

171 2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 327,500.00 12,128,066.76 108682
26-09-

172 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -1,116,800.00 11,011,266.76 0955
27-09-

173 5024 93999 BPFDWT NATIONAL STATS -10,472,181.00 539,085.76 0955
27-09-

174 2024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -128,663.66 410,422.10 0955
27-09-

175 5024 93999 BFDWT NATIONAL STATS -41,450.00 368,972.10 0955
27-059-

176 2024 93999 BPDWT NATIONAL STATS -1,592.05 367,380.05 0955
30-09-

177 2024 ITBANK PEDWT G9001 -1100500001 -1,592.05 365,788.00 0955
30-05-

178 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210.00 365,998.00 108682
30-09-

179 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,100.00 371,098.00 108682
30-05-

180 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,140.00 388,238.00 108682
30-09-

181 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 388,988.00 108682
30-05-

182 2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,995.00 390,983.00 108682
30-09-

183 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 950.00 391,933.00 108682
30-05-

184 2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 392,433.00 108682

about-blank

6/7
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185

186

187

188

189

180

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

Date
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024
30-09-
2024

about-blank

Teller Id

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

90155

Transaction

Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

about:blank

Cheque No.

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

NATIONAL STATS

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10268530TRCBR#68CID#6 10268530

Amount

9,355.00

19,420.00

4,650.00

23,200.00

36,164.00

§80.00

14,000.00

52,500.00

2,400.00

11,640.00

4,000.00

36,160.00

38,160.00

275,344.00

40,230.00

-86,154.00

-17,487.00

401,788.00
421,208.00
425,858.00
449,058.00
485,222.00
486,102.00
500,102.00
552,602.00
555,002.00
566,642.00
570,642.00
606,802.00
644,962.00
920,306.00
960,536.00
874,382.00

856,895.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0955

0700

-27,661,864.86

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

28,153,324.15

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

"
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UM
¥2AAIARANNTIBIIUNSHEABRAUYINENUsZnNTI LU (New GFMIS Thai) 1,105,150.00
$in  919n1310ULURIY KTB Corporate Online 5313199114 =
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mMsuanssenvgusndssanmly

sislgfuaniszny - 1101020604 /8l sUNANT-UBNUL.
TREWLIEAN - 11005 drilnustfunsef
Tn® 2567
AT 1000 #uUna
swsviwadnge : 1100500001 drilnanuantynianTy
yenasluanade ;% WARIENATY : THB
TS 1wl T HaRRIIRE yaRRuRDETEN
L OAAIRDENLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 374,500.00
1 404.910.00 23141000 173,500.00 548,000.00
2 494 686.00 1,042 686.00 548,000.00- 0.00
3 487.,500.00 487,500.00 0.00 0.00
4 197,943.00 173,743.00 24,200.00 2420000
5 283,036.70 285,130.85 6,094.15- 18,105.85
6 600,650.00 618,755.85 18,105.85- 0.00
7 1,984,367.00 1,700,000.00 28436700 284 367.00
8 382,738.00 633,405.00 250,667.00- 33,700.00
9 6,305,198.00 413,738.00 5,891.460.00 5,925,160.00
10 2,037.962.85 6,571,912.85 4,533,950.00- 1,391,210.00
11 3,565,653.00 3,309,135.00 256,518.00 647,728.00
12 37,480.00 580,058.00 542,578.00- 1,105,150.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,105,150.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,105,150.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 05,150.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,105,150.00
HaTIY 16,782,124.55 16,051,474.55 730,650.00 1,105,150.00
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L]
Account Detail
Account No.  955-6-00093-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wuuanduilszuias driipeivaddninadna Alias Name  wWuuanginilszuia d@1il

Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORAT
ING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,105,150.00 Available Balance 1,105,150.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 25-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:'t:ue Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 03-09-2024 93999 BPDWT oL -16,194.00 1,491,534.00 0955
STATS
2 03-09-2024 93999 BPDWT L -15,114.00 1,476,420.00 0955
STATS
3 03-09-2024 93999 BPDWT OTCRAL -14,574.00 1,461,846.00 0955
STATS
4 03-09-2024 93999 BFDWT oo -13,496.00 1,448,350.00 0955
STATS
5 04-09-2024 ABOOO4 IORDDT 004-0992746734 1,258.00 1,449,608.00 0955
§ulsesanisin
6 09-09-2024 581749 CDOTT [SINEIRTT) ‘l.Tcu_‘ﬂ 4,400.00 1,454,008.00 0955
Tui
i 09-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT s -4,400.00 1,449,608.00 0955
-1100500001 t 5 = = 5
8 10-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 10,450.00 1,460,058.00 108682
g 11-09-2024 ITBANK NBDDT mh 8,600.00 1,468,658.00 0058
9827347748 3 ' = & 5
10 11-09-2024 ITBANK PEDWT G001 -1,258.00 1,467,400.00 0955
-1100500001 ! : e '
ii 13-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT L i -6,600.00 1,460,800.00 0955
-1100500001 i " = bt
12 13-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT K 2,000.00 1,458,800.00 0955
had -1100500001 Y S i
13 13-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 19,950.00 1,478,750.00 108682
14 16-09-2024 93999 BFDWT sl -30,400.00 1,448,350.00 0955
STATS
15 23-09-2024 93999 BPDWT g?EgNAL -343,200.00 1,105,150.00 108682

about-blank 1/2
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Teller Id

16 24-09-2024

17 25-09-2024

about-blank

931000

93999

about blank

Transaction Code Description Ch:gue Amount Balance Init Br

BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,680.00 1,107,830.00 108682

NATIONAL
BPFDWT STATS -2,680.00 0955
Total : Total Cr. Total Dr.
47,338.00 -449 916.00
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
212
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i /fj—_"
(GIEI0)

(aﬁa)
(UNaNMIAADY  NINE

(URENATYINT  3957)
LAUUNIATH UFURTNsUNY
@’é’m’mﬂﬁﬁ'}ﬁﬂmuaﬁﬁLwiwﬁ

e

gMNENsNENNTRURAL YT

Jup.... 16@81AN2567


นางสาวศิริญาพร รุ่งสุข
 16/10/2567




73

= - “
NaUANIY n3ID9311N13 23
2125
we. 25 b7 -
E] - MEUIATT - -
nianan: NG Wusu i . WURAAILWAD B
Wau  [Jud viad A ey Tuddny :
. Kv.:mm 2L RN N 3,000800 | . 2814 30C §¥ L4 ‘f"—F.
Q v A
uu.z?ﬁ/:‘% {wmﬁn avy. a el g 'u.ﬂ-mﬂ‘\ "-fmtmaaj 21043 |40
wor24ly St nﬁ.&am&'\ﬂafwﬂ AN gl W \.\.ﬂl\}iﬁ 5% 043 |na
o 4
we.a2 /63 %we.&\tﬁu e\ﬁ.&qv\wﬂdﬁ\-fqu . sy gy u“w n !“ 439 |2
® - !
i A Caka ELL 21,631 |49
41&().}-—'!“—\!
3000000 |- 2314 306 24439 4| /ol
0% HEETE ) 3,000,000 ~J4f 2,414 306 21 b3 nep
wu.022/e3 -nw-.w‘da NYE, om0 A & mahs\'\wtm uw&%fma b1l 16 594
N\“&K;‘“‘ﬁ%ﬂﬂ‘w\ﬂd MR (13 e (D) 1¢ 539 . _
al :
8 00n Ho0 |- S 2230, t2d) . ~
‘8000000 —% 2930 ¥¥6 a S i’“ v
¥
1
_‘ W
3 Aay
30 YBe QTN 3000 000 |k 2430 tre
=4 !
A | |
ve.22¢fex ALY x’um AN ATONTYIE 5600045304 PRI i 5100
F ]
vy 22% ey &mﬂ%mnu&mmmm 3600015293 ;\mha i 36 164
w225 /6% &{hﬁ“(ﬂﬁmﬁﬂuuﬂmuﬂ({wi 360001244 g 126t vy _ 4 (50 i
wu2zefey xin(ﬁga;mﬂa&mmromfms 3600015146 mm/a} i 23,200 4
; b 5710767
5 000 AUO|F k] o'Dn‘ ano
-+ = -+
3 000000 a3 660 000 %’d
2 =S ALk




dimnoiu -71,1];,&";31"1955 GmﬁiauﬁQSS-U-O'ZSOQ-”f

Office Account No.

drduiisignnTuiedans (87079 )
fodryd
Account Name
L3unege 9978015 antneuadis unen 8

/ - |
a 5 }
) Krungthai : a‘naﬁaﬁ‘é}“@ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁa\;u1u

)( nsolna Authorized Signature

SAAB 5802519 _4/Z

] 2 : SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE | |

duungnaes

,f”’fﬂzzrq

TNEATIMAFABY NIHE

HEMENSNRUNIINLAS Uy T

15/10/67

i et =M

Tuddinsamsaungehn

-

Vadtnehnasaming LT N

A Lwws | asu thn UKD dnnhf

DATE ORG.ER. | CODE WITHDAAWAL DEFOSIT BALANCE STAFF. ID.

1

. 2770957| 955 | SDCE +16,319. 44 o 2,530,88.00) 361680

- 30/09/67) 108689 BSDI4 15,106.00 "2,935,98.00| 931071 _

30/09/67| 108689 BSD14 +36,164.00 ﬁﬂﬁJWﬁﬁ?ﬂMl4
30109057 108689 BSDL4 +4,530.00 *2,75,800.00| 937071

- 30/09/67| 108589 BSD14 +23,200.00 *3.000,000.00| 937071 °

g B8

Q7110/87 555 | OTOS -10,940.60 2‘}5‘3 080.00] 670138 "

08/10/87| 955 | OTOS -100,009.00 '2,38,050.00f $81826 _

' =]

10

1




ANUNIUADALAIVIA
FIUUFIUTRUNATITIVNG

o Uil 30 fusneu 2567

9HUNATBITIVANITIVINNARS 3,000,000.00
%in aNMiRUNATEITITNNT _
WUIBTUE DY =

TudAyRunasessanis : S

=
AdLAAD

Huensues 3,000,000.00

Nuanlulle - 3,000,000.00

= w v = =
NI FTWUINNTTEUY

q‘uw
I

(WNINWY  U3A)

s

ALY tndennsRuas UyTeuynIs

HEIEMINEUNTRULAs URY

(UNEMANUAOU NINE)
AUNLY UN3TNTSRULaE YT TN THLAY

15/10/67



UNIENVLBARUHINGUIATS
AnaUED ALVaYA
surAsngslng Srin(umivy) WwemsFuuniedianuseiind weiitny® 955-6-00343-6
iy
TyBusnuszanurinsunas (Gurhnsunmsiitetihadsnas) statyd 1101020601

o Tufl 30 Aueneu 2567

um

gaAAIMADANNTIBUMIHENgaaUYTuenUssnnn kU (New GFMIS Thai)

9n 5181571978 RURUU TN N 1S URUAIULATEY EDC

vanAdaan U luLIIeaAYaI5UIATT (Bank Statement)
. =

(GEEo) (GLTT2)
(WENIMAFBY VW) (UREIFASY NS 3987)
HE1IEMINENNTRULaL T yT @wYUNINSH UURTIwNITUIY

Q’ DUILNNTEUNINUADALAIUR

]

it o0 f.A bdea


นางสาวศิริญาพร รุ่งสุข
 16/10/2567




mMsuanssenvgusndssanmly

sslgfuaniszny - 1101020601 lgfiathamds
TREWLIEAN - 11005 drilnustfunsef
Tn® 2567
AT 1000 #uUna
swsviwadnge : 1100500001 drilnanuantynianTy
yenasluanade ;% WARIENATY :
TS 1wl T HaRRIIRE yaRRuRDETEN
HEARAIERENIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,666.67
1 1,259,.80233 1,263,469.00 3,666.67- 0.00
2 60897757 607,887.57 1,090.00 1.090.00
3 126,145.09 128,855.09 7,280.00 8,380.00
4 166,069.91 174,449 .91 8,380.00- 0.00
5 611,127.33 611,127.33 0.00 0.00
6 180,661.60 180,316.60 345.00 345.00
7 1.926,724.67 1,924,009.60 2,7115.07 3,000.07
8 1.169876.44 1,172936.51 3,000.07- 0.00
9 545,405.05 545,405.05 0.00 0.00
10 8,667,926.52 B,667,816.52 110.00 110.00
11 234275515 2331,434.15 11,321.00 11,431.00
12 781,727 61 793,158.61 11,431.00- 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HaTIY 18,397,199.27 18,400,865.94 3,666.67- 0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.  955-6-00426-2

Account Name  d@ninviuaddwisinduianisiudu

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORAT
ING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 26-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Alias Name  d@dnduadauninanie

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance  Inmit Br

about-blank

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
1 02-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G95001 -1100500001 -9,946.00
2 17-09-2024 /A DD TR fr 9557002786 2.14
3 18-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -2.14
4 25-09-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9557002786 44,838.33
5 26-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -36,333.33
6 26-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -8,505.00

0.00 0955
2.14 0955
0.00 0955

44,838.33 0955
8,505.00 0955
0.00 0955

Total : Total Cr. Total Dr.

-54,786.47

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

44,840.47

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

7
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mMsuanssenvgusndssanmly

sslgfuaniszny - 1101020601 lgfiathamds
TREWLIEAN - 11005 drilnustfunsef
Tn® 2567
AT 1000 #uUna
swsviwadnge : 1100500001 drilnanuantynianTy
yenasluanade ;% WARIENATY :
TS 1wl T HaRRIIRE yaRRuRDETEN
HEARAIERENIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,666.67
1 1,259,.80233 1,263,469.00 3,666.67- 0.00
2 60897757 607,887.57 1,090.00 1.090.00
3 126,145.09 128,855.09 7,280.00 8,380.00
4 166,069.91 174,449 .91 8,380.00- 0.00
5 611,127.33 611,127.33 0.00 0.00
6 180,661.60 180,316.60 345.00 345.00
7 1.926,724.67 1,924,009.60 2,7115.07 3,000.07
8 1.169876.44 1,172936.51 3,000.07- 0.00
9 545,405.05 545,405.05 0.00 0.00
10 8,667,926.52 B,667,816.52 110.00 110.00
11 234275515 2331,434.15 11,321.00 11,431.00
12 781,727 61 793,158.61 11,431.00- 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HaTIY 18,397,199.27 18,400,865.94 3,666.67- 0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.  955-6-00426-2

Account Name  d@ninviuaddwisinduianisiudu

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORAT
ING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 26-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Alias Name  d@dnduadauninanie

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance  Inmit Br

about-blank

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
1 02-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G95001 -1100500001 -9,946.00
2 17-09-2024 /A DD TR fr 9557002786 2.14
3 18-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -2.14
4 25-09-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9557002786 44,838.33
5 26-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -36,333.33
6 26-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -1100500001 -8,505.00

0.00 0955
2.14 0955
0.00 0955

44,838.33 0955
8,505.00 0955
0.00 0955

Total : Total Cr. Total Dr.

-54,786.47

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

44,840.47

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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